

Civ DJ 10048/16

RAM BHAJ KAPOOR Vs. BHAVNISH TULYANI

19.12.2024

Present: Ld proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. R.N. Vats, ld counsel for defendant no. 2 & 3.

None for defendant no.1.

Matter be put up for purpose fixed with connected matter
on **19.03.2025**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01 (West), THC,
Delhi/19.12.2024

At 12:10 PM

At this stage, Sh. Ashish Kumar Pandey, ld counsel for
plaintiff entered appearance. He is apprised of the order and next date
of hearing.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01 (West), THC,
Delhi/19.12.2024