

04.07.2025

Present: Ms. K.M. Deepika, Ld. Counsel for complainant.

Previous order be complied afresh, returnable on 13.11.2025.

(Nitesh Goel)
Judicial Magistrate-Ist Class
(NI Act)-09/South-West,
Dwarka/04.07.2025